
Three Rivers Ski League

2022-2023 Contacts Updated 2/6/2023

Officers Email Cell Home/Work

President/OISRA Rep Spencer Raymond swraymond@gmail.com 503-703-9639

Vice President Jacqui Monahan jacquimonahan@gmail.com 503-750-7235

Head Parent Rep

Treasurer Kirsten Klug kirsteneklug@gmail.com 503-314-6701

Secretary Margie Schroeder margie@millerinsurancelaw.com 503-807-7995

Timing Todd McNabb drtmcnabb@msn.com 503-860-5724 503-638-5115

Chief of Race

Gear Transport

Reg Sectretary/Scoring/Timing Mike McManus archerhit@frontier.com 503-715-6640 503-658-4081

Race Day Check-in Desk Kelly Looney kellylooney@me.com 503-449-2777

Radios/Lunch Angela Henry henrytribe.4@gmail.com 360-907-7667

Web Administrator Jacqui Monahan jacquimonahan@gmail.com 503-750-7235

Coaches (Head Coach in bold)

C. Catholic/IBW/La Salle/ICL/ Willy Scroggins willyscroggins@me.com 503-593-9954

Nelson/Riverdale

Lake Oswego Spencer Raymond swraymond@gmail.com 503-703-9639

Sean Fagan seanfagan229@gmail.com 541 778 9609

Greg Tansey greg@pavemaint.com 503-752-4344

Will Johnson williamski@me.com 503-701-6632

Chad Kossar chad.kossar@gmail.com 541-645-5477

Lakeridge Jacqui Monahan jacquimonahan@gmail.com 503-750-7235

Steve Lantz stevelantz77@gmail.com 503-936-6012

Maggie Settle love.life.skiing@gmail.com 406-439-3180

Lincoln/Catlin Gabel Robin Chapin robin_chapin@hotmail.com 503-351-7400

Cameron Clear cameronclear@yahoo.com 541-515-8888

Dani Dance danid@rivercitybicycles.com 503-528-4080

Kelly Jett Kelly.jett@comcast.net 503-351-7532

Bill Messer messer@ohsu.edu 919-593-3749

West Linn/Clackamas/Canby/ Kirsten Klug kirsteneklug@gmail.com 503-314-6701

Rex Putnam Derrick Albiston derrick.albiston@icloud.com 503-734-9900

Parent Reps

Canby Derrick Albiston derrick.albiston@icloud.com 503-734-9900

Catlin Gabel Rachel Hyde rachel@hyderanches.com 541-490-0351

Alyssa Pace alyssapace@yahoo.com 503-319-8723

John Olson johnolson@gmail.com 503-484-7465

C. Catholic John Currier john.r.currier@intel.com 503-459-3217

Clackamas Kelby Zenor Halonen kelbytricia@gmail.com 971-808-9665

IBW Brandi Lisle brandilisle@comcast.net 503-799-4569

Nelson Everett Carson ecarson@carsonfootwear.com 503-720-6015

La Salle Anne Kean annekean@gmail.com 503-719-2864

Lake Oswego Jennifer Ledbetter ledjennbetter@gmail.com 503-358-1907

Lakeridge Margie Schroeder margie@millerinsurancelaw.com 503-807-7995

Lincoln Courtney Davies courtdavies@yahoo.com 503-349-0959  

Cara Lacey caralacy@yahoo.com 971-303-7360

Megan Murphy megankatemurphy@gmail.com

Rex Putnam Shannon Moro Shannamoro@gmail.com 503-830-6162

Riverdale Andersen Susan susieandersen@icloud.com 503-936-7168

West Linn Bo Oswald boswald78@gmail.com 503-803-6397
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